

ITEM NO.105  
(Jail Petition)

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 96 OF 2007

PRABHU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file  
addl. documents and office report)

Date: 24/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv. (AC)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on November 13, 2013.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|