

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 96/2007

PRABHU &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to  
file additional documents and office report)

Date : 04/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Seeraj Bagga(a.c.),Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.  
for Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter on Wednesday, the 10th  
September, 2014 on top of the list.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2014.09.04  
18:15:35 IST  
Reason: